

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Laboratory Management on Students' Performance In Physics For Undergraduate Engineering Students At Pokhara University" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Laxman Thapa

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 4, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com Website: www.ajer.org





Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Laboratory Management on Students' Performance In Physics For Undergraduate Engineering Students At Pokhara University" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Amrit Thapa

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 4, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com Website: www.ajer.org





Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Laboratory Management on Students' Performance In Physics For Undergraduate Engineering Students At Pokhara University" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ram Chandra Bhandari

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 4, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com Website: www.ajer.org





Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Laboratory Management on Students' Performance In Physics For Undergraduate Engineering Students At Pokhara University" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Asha Rijal

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 4, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com Website: www.ajer.org





Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Laboratory Management on Students' Performance In Physics For Undergraduate Engineering Students At Pokhara University" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Subash Malla

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 4, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com Website: www.ajer.org

